
Name Title Phone Email

Marcy Blender, CPA Comptroller 215-400-5435 mblender@philasd.org

Patricia Meehan Confidential Secretary 215-400-5436 pmeehan@philasd.org

Lisa Brigandi Assistant Director 215-400-5581 lbrigandi@philasd.org

Kimberly Burrows, CPA Assistant Director 215-400-5938 kburrows@philasd.org

Edward Rogalski, CPA Assistant Director 215-400-5263 erogalski@philasd.org

Charles Gibson Grant Accounting Manager 215-400-6102 cgibsonjr@philasd.org

Stephen Kwaszkiewicz Fixed Asset Accountant 215-400-5604 sakwaszkiewicz@philasd.org

Michael Richardson Senior Accountants 215-400-5517 mrichardson@philasd.org

Jennifer Hightower Senior Accountants 215-400-6473 jhightower@philasd.org

William Bell Staff Accountant 215-400-5519 wbell@philasd.org

Serio Alfonsi Accounting Compliance & Control Monitor 215-400-5582 salfonsi@philasd.org

Tia Mosley Accounting Compliance & Control Monitor 215-400-5272 tmosley@philasd.org

Michael Sackman Accounting Compliance & Control Monitor 215-400-6990 msackman@philasd.org

Ashley Babiarz Accounting Compliance & Control Monitor 215-400-6053 ababiarz@philasd.org

Michael Williams Accounting Compliance & Control Monitor 215-400-5303 mawilliams@philasd.org

General Accounting Contact List

mailto:mblender@philasd.org
mailto:pmeehan@philasd.org
mailto:lbrigandi@philasd.org
mailto:kburrows@philasd.org
mailto:erogalski@philasd.org
mailto:cgibsonjr@philasd.org
mailto:sakwaszkiewicz@philasd.org
mailto:mrichardson@philasd.org
mailto:jhightower@philasd.org
mailto:wbell@philasd.org
mailto:salfonsi@philasd.org
mailto:tmosley@philasd.org
mailto:msackman@philasd.org
mailto:ababiarz@philasd.org
mailto:mawilliams@philasd.org

	Sheet1

